AGENDA
February 13, 2013

NEW JERSEY MENTAL HEALTH PLANNING COUNCIL

Notices of the meeting were sent to the Newark Star Ledger, Asbury Park Press, The Times
(Trenton), Bergen Record, The Press (Pleasantville), and the Courier-Post (Cherry Hill).

Planned Agenda

10:00 —

10:10 -

10:25-

11:25 -

11:40 -

11:50 -

12:00 —

Administrative Issues/Correspondence
Review of Previous Meeting Minutes

Advocacy Subcommittee Report
Membership Subcommittee Report
Block Grant Subcommittee Report

Adolescent Services/Transition Overview

Mental Health Block Grant Monitoring Report

Application for Intensive TA

Planning Activities, Grants, Issues, and

Recommendations

Adjournment

NEXT MEETING TO BE HELD

March 13, 2013

Olmstead Advisory Committee — 2/13 at noon

Phil Lubitz

Louann Lukens
Jack Bucher
Donna Migliorino

Elizabeth Manley

Discussion

Phil Lubitz
Donna Migliorino
Dona Sinton

Phil Lubitz

Phil Lubitz

Membership/Block Grant Subcommittee — 3/13 at 9 am

Advocacy Subcommittee — 3/13 at noon



