NEW JERSEY MENTAL HEALTH PLANNING COUNCIL AGENDA February 13, 2013

Notices of the meeting were sent to the Newark Star Ledger, Asbury Park Press, The Times (Trenton), Bergen Record, The Press (Pleasantville), and the Courier-Post (Cherry Hill).

Planned Agenda

10:00 –	Administrative Issues/Correspondence Review of Previous Meeting Minutes	Phil Lubitz
10:10 –	Advocacy Subcommittee Report Membership Subcommittee Report Block Grant Subcommittee Report	Louann Lukens Jack Bucher Donna Migliorino
10:25-	Adolescent Services/Transition Overview	Elizabeth Manley
11:25 -	Mental Health Block Grant Monitoring Report	Discussion
11:40 -	Application for Intensive TA	Phil Lubitz Donna Migliorino Dona Sinton
11:50 –	Planning Activities, Grants, Issues, and Recommendations	Phil Lubitz
12:00 –	Adjournment	Phil Lubitz

NEXT MEETING TO BE HELD March 13, 2013

Olmstead Advisory Committee – 2/13 at noon

Membership/Block Grant Subcommittee – 3/13 at 9 am Advocacy Subcommittee – 3/13 at noon